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Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 TF 1 RYAN PEERY 1395
2 TF 63 JAY TURNER 1335
3 TF 911 TII THARPE 1165
4 TF 204 RANDAL ANDRAS 1045
5 TF 1391 JOHN TOTH 705

TF 13 TRACY KILE 600
TF 6640 RICH VREELAND 440
TF 711 BILLY JACKSON 325
TF 216 ROBERT STEWART 250
TF 222 MIKE BELAND 235
TF 12 JIMMY MCMILLAN 140
TF 525 DAVID LARSON 130
TF 69 LOUIS GUISTO 125
TF 399 JASON PRIDEMORE 125
TF 153 JIM DOYLE 105
TF 70 SAMU KEMPPAINEN 100
TF 78 JORDAN PETERSON 75
TF 36 JAKE STORDEUR 50
TF 137 MARK CONNER 50

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 NFB 53 JIM DOYLE 1370
2 NFB 1 CHRIS SMITH 1290
3 NFB 192 JIM MARTIN 505
4 NFB 14 ARMON FURR 195
5 NFB 281 PAUL BOB 145

NFB 195 BILL ROWE 140
NFB 555 HAL CORT 140
NFB 831 JEETER CORNET 140
NFB 32 RAY SINGER 130

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 PF 111 PAUL ANDERSON 1600
2 PF 1 JIM MARTIN 1150
3 PF 65 PHIL LOWER 895
4 PF 1313 ROCKY JACKSON 775
5 PF 115 CURT SEXTON 470

PF 256 KEITH KELLEY 450
PF 4 SAM WHITE 385
PF 98 JASON LEEPER 375
PF 613 MICHAEL HEIDT 360
PF 1883 AL MILES 180
PF 123 JOHN MCCONNELL 170
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PF 32 RICHARD BOONE 125
PF 9 JIM MARTIN 115
PF 34 JAY BEASLEY 85

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 PG 136 KEVIN CAMPBELL 1010
2 PG 20 KEITH CARPER 280
3 PG 929 KIM DESHIELDS 225
4 PG 1176 DONNIE HUFFMAN 225
5 PG 3333 CHRIS LANKTREE 145

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 PM 90 BILLY DOHERTY 1600
2 PM 1 SHANE PENDERGRAST 845
3 PM 186 GARY DOUGLASS 765
4 PM 918 JOHN PRICE 645
5 PM 128 LORETO PESCE 280

PM 746 GEORGE FUTCH 275
PM 929 KIM DESHIELDS 140
PM 20 KEITH CARPER 135

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 MOD 1 KIM DESHIELDS 1630
2 MOD 2 GARY DEGRANGE 1050
3 MOD 584 BOB MAIER 835
4 MOD 2019 MARK SAUR 410
5 MOD 970 NATE CARNAHAN 275

MOD 186 GARY DOUGLASS 200
MOD 405 STONEY WESTBROOK 145
MOD 655 JOE PERRY 145
MOD 131 CLAYTON DANFORD 140
MOD 2020 CHAD RAWLINGS 140

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 OS 124 CHARLEY DOUGLASS 1185
2 OS 33 MIKE MOTTO 415
3 OS 531 TIM GRINDLE 285

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 PD 701 JEREMY WILLIAMSON 1880
2 PD 4317 JASON BROSKI 1205
3 PD 3371 SCOTT TOMSU 665
4 PD 504 JEREMY JUSTICE 465
5 PD 396 DAVID "PACO" CARTWRIGHT 420
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PD 84 DAVID DENNICK 420
PD 357 CROSBY BLAIR 380
PD 22X SCOTT WILLIAMS 325
PD 1414 SAM SPITZMILLER 310
PD 707 CHAD WOLSCHLAGER 275
PD 722 RICK HUNNICUTT 250
PD 72 DAVE MILLER 145
PD 5 JIM KENNEDY 140
PD 887 SPENCER SPITZMILLER 135
PD 337 SCOTT TOMSU 115

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 HS 1 BRIAN CONLEY JR 1170
2 HS 103 CASEY SMITH 1150
3 HS 357 CROSBY BLAIR 1045
4 HS 141 JASON CRISP 1000
5 HS 655 JOE PERRY 925

HS 131 CLAYTON DANFORD 275
HS 448 JOHN WAYNE STEPHENS 145
HS 135 JOE GLAZE 135

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 SS 230 STEVE LACY 775
2 SS 131 CLAYTON DANFORD 605
3 SS 655 JOE PERRY 230
4 SS 909 AARON ETGEN 215
5 SS 214 TED FARLEY 175

SS 124 CHARLEY DOUGLASS 155
SS 91 BRIAN CONLEY JR 100

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 SD 1778 JAY DEKERGLAND 1570
2 SD 337 SCOTT TOMSU 1485
3 SD 2226 CHARLES BAKER 875
4 SD 318 BRANDON HARPER 290
5 SD 806 N MESSIN 185

SD 2 JIM CLARKE 180
SD 218 DAVID BURDSALL 150
SD 149 HAROLD RUNALS 140
SD 3636 SEAN CLARKE 140
SD 809 R AGENT 75

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 TE 1 DAVID DOREMUS 1615
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2 TE 4 JOHN SHOTTS 1035
3 TE 180 GARY DEGRANGE 945
4 TE 91 BRIAN CONLEY JR 845
5 TE 112 CURT STUCKENSCHNEIDER 735

TE 22 BRAD REISS JR 520
TE 9 RANDY ERDMAN 200
TE 3333 CHRIS LANKTREE 155
TE 106 JAY WARNER 145
TE 4 JOHN SHOTTS 125

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 SG 13 HEATHER JENDRUCH 1405
2 SG 626 JOHN SHOTTS 1305
3 SG 357 CROSBY BLAIR 1285
4 SG 1 DONNIE HUFFMAN 1085
5 SG 343 JOHN TERRY 1015

SG 27 JEREMY WILLIAMSON 965
SG 2137 TODD HAYWORTH 940
SG 112 CURT STUCHENSCHNEIDER 865
SG 1478 JIMMY MAIKRANZ 750
SG 540 RICK MEDFORD 685
SG 667 ANDY HORN 535
SG 718 DAN BENNETT 530
SG 120 STEVE LEGG 360
SG 135 JOE GLAZE 300
SG 22 BRAD REISS JR 285
SG 106 JAY WARNER 215
SG 20 KEITH CARPER 195
SG 386 AARON SNYDER 185
SG 584 BOB MAIER 185
SG 53 TROY PHILLIPS 180
SG 131 CLAYTON DANFORD 145
SG 302 JOE GLADDEN 145
SG 49 BRANDON FEIST 120
SG 339 MANNY CARRASQUILLO 120
SG 414 KEVIN SONNIER 120
SG 7676 JOHN MCMILLIN 100
SG 5750 0 70

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 SP 2 DAVID DOREMUS 1580
2 SP 563 MATT HAUSER 1360
3 SP 812 MIKE HAUSER 1290
4 SP 1 GARY DEGRANGE 1275
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5 SP 13 HEATHER JENDRUCH 1225
SP 130 JJ STRINGER 915
SP 626 JOHN SHOTTS 775
SP 230 STEVE LACY 735
SP 832 KEVIN DANFORD 550
SP 49 BRANDON FEIST 520
SP 888 PAUL ALEXANDER 490
SP 273 SCOTT BARKLEY 420
SP 46 EDDIE BITAR 315
SP 302 JOE GLADDEN 305
SP 970 NATE CARNAHAN 295
SP 92 JIMMY SMITH 195
SP 107 JONATHAN GRAYSON 190
SP 3120 GARY BURKLEY 170
SP 670 RICHARD STONE 145
SP 120 STEVE LEGG 125
SP 137 CODY HAYWORTH 125
SP 255 JAMES GAREY 120
SP 667 GARY DEZEE 115
SP 22 BRAD REISS JR 110
SP 448 JOHN WAYNE STEPHENS 105
SP 309 WILLIAM BOOTH 100
SP 96 BILL HARPER 95
SP 339 MANNY CARRASQUILLO 90

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 PE 137 CODY HAYWORTH 1445
2 PE 130 JJ STRINGER 1415
3 PE 103 CASEY SMITH 1375
4 PE 273 SCOTT BARKLEY 1125
5 PE 1 CROSBY BLAIR 1045

PE 255 JAMES GAREY 1030
PE 1973 CHAD TRAYNER 995
PE 1176 DONNIE HUFFMAN 950
PE 88 BOB BIHL 885
PE 33 WILLIAM GROVE 820
PE 540 RICK MEDFORD 625
PE 762 MARLIN RUMFELT 595
PE 230 STEVE LACY 535
PE 126 TONY CURTIS 530
PE 707 CHAD WOLSCHLAGER 410
PE 18 TERRY MASON 405
PE 78 KEVIN WINTERS 380
PE 96 BILL HARPER 330
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PE 909 AARON ETGEN 320
PE 76 TROY FITTRO 295
PE 1169 LOREN POTTER 285
PE 851 MITCH DIBBLE 270
PE 205 SCOTT ADAMS 255
PE 92 JIMMY SMITH 245
PE 110 LARRY STEVENS 235
PE 510 BJ WILBORN 210
PE 462 JASON LEEPER 200
PE 22 BRAD REISS JR 190
PE 1170 BOB BURRIS 180
PE 215 BILLY BUELL 175
PE 305 BRYCE CREEK 175
PE 41 DREW MCCLAIN 160
PE 818 JOHN BRADLEY 160
PE 5026 MARK CROCKETT 155
PE 79 CHRIS PHIPPS 145
PE 611 MICHAEL HEIDT 145
PE 128X BRAD CRONEBERGER 140
PE 337 SCOTT TOMSU 110
PE 345 PERRY PAUGH 100
PE 25 CHARLIE WALKER 95
PE 217 MATT HAWKINS 80
PE 1884 DAKOTA ROUSH 80
PE 68 LEONARD HARRIS JR 75
PE 204 BAILEY ADAMS 75
PE 214 TED FARLEY 75
PE 322 BRENT CARLISLE 75
PE 729 JACOB APPLEGATE 75
PE 2660 ROBERT MULLER III 75
PE 4317 JASON BROSKI 75
PE 27 JEREMY WILLIAMSON 60

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 SE 25 CHARLIE WALKER 1535
2 SE 451 DALTON LUND 1420
3 SE 103 CASEY SMITH 1415
4 SE 1 DONNIE HUFFMAN 1195
5 SE 1973 CHAD TRAYNER 880

SE 1169 LOREN POTTER 810
SE 762 MARLIN RUMFELT 755
SE 305 BRYCE CREEK 750
SE 18 TERRY MASON 730
SE 1302 AIDEN POLLWORTH 595
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SE 630 JASON LEEPER 560
SE 910 JOE PETERSON 555
SE 818 JOHN BRADLEY 550
SE 3X64 DAVID HEURING 540
SE 318 BRANDON HARPER 535
SE 222 JOHN DAVIS 525
SE 333 JOHN POETT III 440
SE 4013 RONNIE HARRIS 430
SE 78 KEVIN WINTERS 410
SE 444 TWANG LUNNING 375
SE 468 CLARK GUIDRY 370
SE 70 JOSEPH WOOLSEY 355
SE 128X BRAD CRONEBERGER 350
SE 462 JASON LEEPER 305
SE 1223 RANDY HAMMONS 285
SE 273 SCOTT BARKLEY 275
SE 52 JIM CLARKE 265
SE 68 LEONARD HARRIS JR. 255
SE 214 TED FARLEY 255
SE 204 BAILEY ANDRAS 245
SE 94 CHARLIE ARGE 235
SE 154 JOE JERMER IV 230
SE 81 TIM MORSE 210
SE 3636 SEAN CLARKE 205
SE 664 PATRICK GATES 200
SE 729 JACOB APPLEGATE 200
SE 829 RAY ROBINSON 195
SE 625 JOSH VALURE 180
SE 712 CHRIS USSERY 160
SE 1444 CODY ROZESKI 155
SE 110 LARRY STEVENS 150
SE 345 PERRY PAUGH 130
SE 79 CHRIS PHIPPS 125
SE 93 JUSTIN ALEJANDRO 125
SE 107 JONATHAN GRAYSON 125
SE 4670 ROBERT MORAS 125
SE 779 WILLIAM BLANKENSHIP 120
SE 218 JIM KENNEDY 115
SE 313 RICK MILLER 110
SE 322 BRETT CARLISLE 105
SE 159 GERALD COOK 95
SE 909 AARON ETGEN 90
SE 113 BRANDON FEIST JR 75
SE 185 ERIK NELSON 75
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SE 211 KEVIN LAUGHMAN 75
SE 388 SAM MASHINI 75
SE 488 STEVE TEGTMEIER 75
SE 690 BOBBY LUCKETT 75
SE 707 CHAD WOLSCHLAGER 75
SE 1911 JARED GONZALEZ 75
SE 2222 WAYNE BURTON 75
SE 3245 WALLY BRYANT 75
SE 410B ALFRED DULA 75

Place Class Bike# Name Total Points
1 E 88 BOB BIHL 1650
2 E 1973 CHAD TRAYNER 1475
3 E 1 DONNIE HUFFMAN 975
4 E 910 JOE PETERSON 950
5 E 200 DARRELL SMITH 925

E 198 ROOSTER STAMPER 900
E 103 CASEY SMITH 875
E 70 JOSEPH WOOSLEY 850
E 463 ANDREW KASHMAN 800
E 3X64 DAVID HEURING 800
E 451 DALTON LUND 775
E 25 CHARLIE WALKER 750
E 230 STEVE LACY 750
E 215 BILLY BUELL 735
E 132 TYLER STRINGER 700
E 179 JOSEPH ABNER 650
E 235 CALLOWAY LEDFORD 650
E 305 BRYCE CREEK 650
E 222 JOHN DAVIS 600
E 900 MICKY KELLY 600
E 2226 CHARLES BAKER 575
E 214 TED FARLEY 550
E 726 BRANDON STAKER 550
E 829 RAY ROBINSON 550
E 902 VANCE PRINDIVILLE 550
E 816 TONY EADS 525
E 630 JORDAN LEEPER 500
E 1883 ASHLEY ROUSH 500
E 18 TERRY MASON 475
E 71 TRAVIS WHANN 475
E 264 WILLIAM GROVE 475
E 306 ERIC LAWSON 475
E 969 PHILIP PHEASANT 450
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E 888 PAUL ALEXANDER 425
E 1302 AIDEN POLLWORTH 425
E 6X13 PERRY PAUGH 425
E 113 BRANDON FEIST JR 400
E 733 MAKENZIE BROCK 400
E 3636 SEAN CLARKE 400
E 81 TIM MORSE 375
E 333 JOHN POETT III 375
E 559 ED COTHAM 375
E 66 DON WHITE 350
E 610 MEL HOLLEN 350
E 828 ADAM WILSON 350
E 716 SCOTT SALISBURY 310
E 92 JIMMY SMITH 300
E 893 LICIA DANFORD 300
E 41 DREW MCCLAIN 275
E 458 SAM TOINEETA 275
E 620 VICTOR ALLEN 275
E 818 JOHN BRADLEY 275
E 821 JACK BALLARD 260
E 462 JASON LEEPER 250
E 955 MICHAEL ANDERSON 250
E 0 WILLIE PARIS 225
E 96 BILL HARPER 225
E 126 TONY CURTIS 225
E 422 ANN ANDREWS 225
E 525 CARLO TESTA 225
E 2091 KELLY LEBLANC 225
E 466X CRAIG BURCH 225
E 110 LARRY STEVENS 200
E 123 TIM JORDAN 200
E 204 BAILEY ANDRAS 200
E 318 BRANDON HARPER 200
E 328 THOMAS ANDERSON 200
E 467 WILLIAM RAGAN 200
E 718 DAN BENNETT 200
E 734 HOT ROD CARLISLE 200
E 835 JASON WELSH 200
E 1884 DAKOTA ROUSH 200
E 7662 JD REYNOLDS 200
E 146 MATTHEW MILLER 175
E 501 JOE KASHMAN 175
E 607 MARCUS THURSTON 175
E 1001 CHRISTOPHER RASILE 175
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E 2515 D. PALMISANO 175
E 4013 RONNIE HARRIS 175
E 8084 JERRY MILLER 175
E 412 BRAD HURT 150
E 313 RICK MILLER 135
E 326 TODD GREGORY 135
E 1223 RANDY HAMMONS 135
E 38 ERIC MARTIN 125
E 52 JIM CLARKE 125
E 53 TROY PHILLIPS 125
E 68 LEONARD HARRIS JR. 125
E 94 CHARLIE ANGE 125
E 178 JUSTIN COOK 125
E 205 SCOTT ADAMS 125
E 340 TYLER RADKE 125
E 468 CLARK GUIDRY 125
E 510 BJ WILBORN 125
E 667 GARY DEZEE 125
E 712 CHRIS USSERY 125
E 806 NICK MESSINA 125
E 851 MITCH DIBBLE 125
E 1060 TONY MYERS 125
E 1312 VAUGHN FORTENOT 125
E 1777 STEVE KRAWJEWSKI 125
E 1957 TERRY WRIGHT 125
E 2020 CHAD RAWLINGS 125
E 2222 WAYNE BURTON 125
E 3245 WALLY BRYANT 125
E 3521 JEREMY JUSTICE 125
E 214X VANCE HOUDYSHELL 125
E 41X BILLY BLOCKER 125
E 22 BRAD REISS JR 110
E 13 HEATHER JENDRUCH 75
E 24 CHRISTIAN CORPUS 75
E 56 MARK TAYLOR 75
E 78 KEVIN WINTERS 75
E 83 LYLE BRADY 75
E 86 CY ARCEMENT 75
E 93 JUSTIN ALEJANDRO 75
E 107 JONATHAN GRAYSON 75
E 159 GERALD COOK 75
E 185 ERIK NELSON 75
E 211 KEVIN LAUGHMAN 75
E 217 MATT HAWKINS 75
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E 298 HERB BISHOP 75
E 319 HOLLIS GRAVES 75
E 324 RAY DAVIS 75
E 331 CHAD WARD 75
E 414 KEVIN SONNIER 75
E 480 ANTHONY SONNIER 75
E 625 JOSH VALURE 75
E 666 ?? 75
E 670 RICHARD STONE 75
E 709 MIKE WALLACE 75
E 766 JD REYNOLDS 75
E 779 WILLIAM BLANKENSHIP 75
E 794 WILLIAM BURNS 75
E 837 MATTHEW MICUEZ 75
E 988 DOUG TALLENT 75
E 999 JOEL KESTNER 75
E 1169 LOREN POTTER 75
E 1320 RIDER XXXX 75
E 1444 CODY ROZENSKI 75
E 1616 LARRY TOOKE 75
E 1911 JARRED GONZALES 75
E 1968 DAN KURTZ 75
E 2022 CHRISTOPHER MEYERS 75
E 2166 JIM MESSIN 75
E 2200 DENNIS HILLPOT 75
E 2423 SCOTT LUZADER 75
E 3466 WARREN MORVANT 75
E 4670 ROBERT MORAS 75
E 6601 JAMES BURDSALL 75
E 1966A CHRIS HEBERT 75
E 60X JULIUS DEMANSS II 75
E 131 CLAYTON DANFORD 60
E 137 RIDER XXXX 60
E 154 JOE JERMER 60
E 177 RIDER XXX 60
E 312 GARY BURKLEY 60
E 330 RICHARD STAMEY 60
E 363 WILLIAM GROVE 60
E 431 GARY BURKLEY 60
E 439 DAVID LANOM 60
E 615 DAVID BUCHANAN 60
E 664 PATRICK GATES 60
E 717 JESSWE SWEENEY 60
E 809 RAYMOND AGENT 60
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E 1022 JOCELYN RODRIGUEZ 60
E 1974 ANTHONY CHAMAN 60
E 3337 KORY HOLLIER 60
E 4317 JASON BROSKI 60
E 410B ALFRED DULA 60


